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ATrial@SempraUtilities.com (ATrial@SempraUtilities.com); 
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califomiadockets@pacificorp.com (califomiadockets@pacificorp.com); 
Capp@GridStorageConsulting.com (Capp@GridStorageConsulting.com); Smith, 
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JFriderichs@pilotpowergroup.com (JFriderichs@pilotpowergroup.com); 
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(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Villarreal, Christopher 
(christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); clamasbabbini@comverge.com 
(clamasbabbini@comverge.com); david@nemtzow.com (david@nemtzow.com); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com 
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andrea.morrison@directenergy.com (andrea.morrison@directenergy.com); 
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(cpuc@primuspower.com); dbehles@ggu.edu (dbehles@ggu.edu); 
acsmith@stoel.com (acsmith@stoel.com); Yip-Kikugawa, Amy C. (amy.yip- 
kikugawa@cpuc.ca.gov); O'Donnell, Arthur J. (Arthur.O'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov); 
aschwartz@solarcity.com (aschwartz@solarcity.com); dchia@solarcity.com 
(dchia@solarcity.com); cpuc@libertyutilities.com (cpuc@libertyutilities.com); 
Patwa, Daidipya (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=D2PA); Lee, Audrey 
(audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); cgrieco@launchpnt.com (cgrieco@launchpnt.com); 
ames_doug@yahoo.com (ames_doug@yahoo.com); ddivine@eaglecrestenergy.com 
(ddivine@eaglecrestenergy.com); cecilia.aguillon@kyocera.com 
(cecilia.aguillon@kyocera.com); Wecker, Alan (Alan.Wecker@cpuc.ca.gov); 
dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com (dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com); 
aviramontes@lbl.gov (aviramontes@lbl.gov); daking@semprausgp.com 
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(alspangler@snopud.com); WJKeese@aol.com (WJKeese@aol.com); 
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(colette.kersten@cpuc.ca.gov); Gupta, Aloke (aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov); 
anfanzon@semprautilities.com (anfanzon@semprautilities.com); 
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(devla.singh@cpuc.ca.gov); eric@ethree.com (eric@ethree.com); filings@a- 
klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); sephra.ninow@energycenter.org 
(sephra.ninow@energycenter.org); mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com (mtiemey- 
lloyd@enemoc.com); liddell@energyattomey.com (liddell@energyattomey.com); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); e-recipient@caiso.com (e- 
recipient@caiso.com); Gonzales, Matthew
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRGg); gmorris@emf.net 
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Mark (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); 
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 
jsanders@caiso.com (jsanders@caiso.com); lwisland@ucsusa.org 
(lwisland@ucsusa.org); rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawfirm.com); matthew@tum.org 
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(kowalewskia@calpine.com); JanMcFar@sonic.net (JanMcFar@sonic.net); 
eddyconsulting@gmail.com (eddyconsulting@gmail.com); nrader@calwea.org 
(nrader@calwea.org); spauker@wsgr.com (spauker@wsgr.com); 
juliettea7@aol.com (juliettea7@aol.com); Momoh, Rahmon O. 
(rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); Hieta, Karin 
M. (karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); ehadley@reupower.com (ehadley@reupower.com); 
kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com (kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com); 
Monica.Schwebs@bingham.com (Monica.Schwebs@bingham.com); 
rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); White, Keith D. 
(keith.white@cpuc.ca.gov); lwhouse@innercite.com (lwhouse@innercite.com); 
marcie.milner@shell.com (marcie.milner@shell.com); Thomas, Sarah R. 
(sarah.thomas@cpuc.ca.gov); mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com 
(mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com); michelle.d.grant@dynegy.com 
(michelle.d.grant@dynegy.com); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); 
khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil (khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil); jack@casaraquel.com 
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Cc:

Bee:
Subject: Service of R.l0-12-007 Commissioner Proposed Decision

This e-mail provides service of Commissioner Peterman’s Proposed Decision Adopting Energy
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Storage Procurement Framework and Design Program. The full text of the decision is made 
available through the link provided below on September 3, 2013. A Notice of Availability has 
been served by mail to all persons on the service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&DoeID=76387883

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Shonta Bryant- 
Floyd at sbf@epuc.ca.gov. telephone # 415-703-5242.

PLEASE NOT *e is Revision 1 which contains only minor formatting changes.
Thank you.

Shonta Bryant-Floyd

Acting Legal Support Supervisor I

Administrative Law Judge Division (Star Unit)

California Public Utilities Commission

505 Van Ness Ave. 5th FI. San Francisco, CA 94102

13-5242
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CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended 
recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or 
distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all 
copies of the original message.
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